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General information about company

Scrip code 531608

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE792J01015

Name of the company

GORANI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report Capital Restructuring
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 02-04-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date 02-04-2022

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (c)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. v Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl?efr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Entl}ty has‘ any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whpther company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes

owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sl:areholding aS | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly I\}I]o. Of Total nos. af%:hoftotal 10- | class of securities (IX)
. . shares of shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully p?.ld palc!-up underlying shares_ held (calculated as . -
shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity ? (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Q) Depository per SCRR. Total
(IT) (IIT) shares shares . AV)+H(V)+ ’ otatasa
held (IV) | held Receipts R 1957) (VIII) As % of
v oD a%of Class | CIass | ol | (A+B+C)
™ (A+B+C2) eg: X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 9 3338562 3338562 62.26 3338562 3338562 | 62.26
Group
(B) Public 1040 2024038 2024038 37.74 2024038 2024038 | 37.74
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 1049 5362600 5362600 100 5362600 5362600 | 100

06-Apr-22, 6:55 PM
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

) Number of
No. Of Sharfholdlng > | Number of Shares
as a % assuming . ledeed or
No. Of Shares ; Locked in shares | P S8
No. of . full conversion otherwise
Shares Underlying . (X1D) Number of
. Shares . of convertible encumbered .
Catego Category of | Underlying Underlyin Outstanding sccuritics ( as a equity shares
£ shareholder Outstanding YIE | convertible (XII) held in
I . Outstanding . percentage of -
D) convertible securities and | . o o, | dematerialized
. Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% f XI
securities (Xi) 0. | capital) (XT)= of total No of total | form (XIV)
) Warrants (Xi) (VID+(X) Asa |No.(a) |Shares (a)‘ Shares
(@) % of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 62.26 1571362 | 47.07 3338562
Group
(B) Public 37.74 1402038
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1571362 (29.3 4740600
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No.of g‘f’ Shareholding Number of Voting Bights held in
fuli Partl No. Of Total nos. | as a % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
Cat &N Nos. Of g ’d—y shares shares no. of shares
ategory & ame | NoS. paCup | PAIC ) derlying | held (VII) | (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | equity up Depository | = per SCRR Rights as a %
Shareholders (I) (1) shares equity Receipts (IVYHVYE | 1957) (VIID) of
held shares 1) V1) Asa%of Total
v held 00 Class Class )
) (A+B+C2) X ., | Total | Voting
(\%) g cey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) i?l‘i"v‘i;ﬁ?ﬁf; 3338562 3338562 | 62.26 3338562 3338562 | 62.26
Sub-Total 9 3338562 3338562 | 62.26 3338562 3338562 | 62.26
@A)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 9 3338562 3338562 | 62.26 3338562 3338562 | 62.26
Group
(A)=(A)
W)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
16) f{i:ﬁ?‘i‘ﬂm . Banks | 1 74104 74104 1.38 74104 74104 [ 138
(S];‘;’('IT)‘“"“ 1 74104 74104 138 74104 74104 | 1.38
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;Z?;:glgz:mm 1006 971357 971357 | 18.11 971357 971357 |18.11
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 4 110963 110963 2.07 110963 110963 |2.07
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© geycﬂty*;“ 29 867614 867614 | 16.18 867614 867614 | 16.18
(SI;;)(_;;OMI 1039 1949934 1949934 | 36.36 1949934 1949934 | 36.36
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 1040 2024038 2024038 37.74 2024038 2024038 | 37.74
(+B)
@+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 1049 5362600 5362600 100 5362600 5362600 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 1049 5362600 5362600 100 5362600 5362600 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full E]u”]ibzr'()fh pledged or
i ; ocked in shares -
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of (XID) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . . L equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X11I) ?
Sr. Outstanding . " held in
convertible OutstandmgA securities and percentage of . dematerialized
" Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% As a %
securities (X) . . = £ total sa“ | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= oftotal | v | oftotal
(@) (VIDH(X) Asa % | No- (@) | Shares | )71y, oc
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 62.26 1571362 | 47.07 3338562
Sub-Total
62.26 1571362 | 47.07 3338562
(A)(1)
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 62.26 1571362 | 47.07 3338562
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 138 74104
Sub-Total
1.38 74104
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 18.11 350357
(a(ii)) 2.07 110963
(e) 16.18 866614
Sub-Total
36.36 1327934
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
37.74 1402038
B)=B)()+(B)
(2+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 1571362 (29.3 4740600
Total (A+B+C 100 1571362 [29.3 4740600

)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sanjay Gorani

Narendra
Kumar G

.| Anil Gorani
orani

Shanta Devi
Gorani

Balkishan
Gorani

Nakul Gorani

Manju Gorani

PAN (II)

ACKPG1819K

ACKPG1818] | ACHPG3178N

ACKPG1738K

ACHPG3177D

AKZPG6880H

ACKPG1823F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1041800

801800

606700

285200

150100

222862

40100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

1041800

801800

606700

285200

150100

222862

40100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.43

14.95

11.31

2.8

0.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

1041800

801800

606700

285200

150100

222862

40100

Class eg:y

Total

1041800

801800

606700

285200

150100

222862

40100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.43

14.95

11.31

532

2.8

4.16

0.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.43

14.95

11.31

2.8

4.16

0.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

879300

0

606700

60362

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

84.4

0

100

27.08

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1041800

801800

606700

285200

150100

222862

40100

Reason for not providing PAN

06-Apr-22, 6:55 PM



Firefox

8of 14

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///D:/mjwin/company/Navin%20Khandelwal/Gorani%20Industries/...

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

06-Apr-22, 6:55 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Geet Gorani

Hema Gorani

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

CAZPG7825C

ACHPG3179P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

187500

2500

3338562

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD)

187500

2500

3338562

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

62.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

187500

2500

3338562

Class eg:y

Total

187500

2500

3338562

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

35

0.05

62.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

62.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

25000

1571362

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

13.33

47.07

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

187500

2500

3338562

Reason for not providing PAN

06-Apr-22, 6:55 PM
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

06-Apr-22, 6:55 PM
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Financial Institutions/ Banks

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Madhya Pradesh Financial Corporation

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADCM6480C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

74104

74104

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD)

74104

74104

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

74104

74104

Class eg:y

Total

74104

74104

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

74104

74104

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

HUF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Online Appliances LLP

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAGFO4234L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

29

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16534

1200

3136

846744

840600

867614

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+H(V)+ (VI)

16534

1200

3136

846744

840600

867614

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

15.79

15.68

16.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg: X

16534

1200

3136

846744

840600

867614

Class eg:y

Total

16534

1200

3136

846744

840600

867614

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

15.79

15.68

16.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.31

0.02

15.79

15.68

16.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16534

1200

3136

845744

840600

866614

Reason for not providing PAN

06-Apr-22, 6:55 PM
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Reason for not
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significant beneficial owners

. . . Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | D
- cr
Whether by virtue of:
Ilzlzzssiy;ort Nationality Il;a:)ssi[;lort Nationality - ac
) (Applicable ' (Applicable Rights on Exerci of
case of ST case of U distributable | Exerci Xercise | o
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting istributable | bxercise | o ¢
a Any other a Any other | Shares | dividend or | of - be
foreign . foreign . rights any other | control significant | ;-
ional is selected) tional is selected) ny othet influence
national national distribution
ANU Online
P FRFPS5638D India Appliances | AAGFO4234L India 15.68 No No 29-
SAMUEL
LLP
Total: | 0 15.68 |0
"HANDRA Online
SHEKHAR | AAZPN0234G India Appliances | AAGFO4234L India 15.68 No No 29-
NARANG LLP
Total: | 0 15.68 |0
VIMLA Online
ABDPA0728R India Appliances | AAGFO4234L India 15.68 No No 29-
AJMERA
LLP
Total: | 0 15.68 |0
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