

General information about company	
Scrip code	531608
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE792J01015
Name of the company	GORANI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Capital Restructuring
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	02-04-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	02-04-2022
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (c)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	3338562			3338562	62.26	3338562		3338562	62.26
(B)	Public	1040	2024038			2024038	37.74	2024038		2024038	37.74
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1049	5362600			5362600	100	5362600		5362600	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				62.26	1571362	47.07		3338562
(B)	Public				37.74				1402038
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public								
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs								
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total				100	1571362	29.3		4740600

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights								
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total						
										Total Voting rights						
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	3338562			3338562	62.26	3338562		3338562 62.26						
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	3338562			3338562	62.26	3338562		3338562 62.26						
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		9	3338562			3338562	62.26	3338562		3338562 62.26						
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions															
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	74104			74104	1.38	74104		74104 1.38						
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	74104			74104	1.38	74104		74104 1.38						
(3)	Non-institutions															
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1006	971357			971357	18.11	971357		971357 18.11						
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	110963			110963	2.07	110963		110963 2.07						
(e)	Any Other (specify)	29	867614			867614	16.18	867614		867614 16.18						
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1039	1949934			1949934	36.36	1949934		1949934 36.36						
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		1040	2024038			2024038	37.74	2024038		2024038 37.74						
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)		1049	5362600			5362600	100	5362600		5362600 100						
Total (A+B+C)		1049	5362600			5362600	100	5362600		5362600 100						

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group													
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)					
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)							
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group												
(1)	Indian												
(a)				62.26	1571362	47.07		3338562					
Sub-Total (A)(1)				62.26	1571362	47.07		3338562					
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				62.26	1571362	47.07		3338562					
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder												
(1)	Institutions												
(f)				1.38				74104					
Sub-Total (B)(1)				1.38				74104					
(3)	Non-institutions												
(a(i))				18.11				350357					
(a(ii))				2.07				110963					
(e)				16.18				866614					
Sub-Total (B)(3)				36.36				1327934					
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				37.74				1402038					
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder												
Total (A+B+C2)				100	1571362	29.3		4740600					
Total (A+B+C)				100	1571362	29.3		4740600					

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sanjay Gorani	Narendra Kumar Gorani	Anil Gorani	Shanta Devi Gorani	Balkishan Gorani	Nakul Gorani	Manju Gorani
PAN (II)	ACKPG1819K	ACKPG1818J	ACHPG3178N	ACKPG1738K	ACHPG3177D	AKZPG6880H	ACKPG1823F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1041800	801800	606700	285200	150100	222862	40100
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	1041800	801800	606700	285200	150100	222862	40100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.43	14.95	11.31	5.32	2.8	4.16	0.75
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	1041800	801800	606700	285200	150100	222862	40100
Class eg:y							
Total	1041800	801800	606700	285200	150100	222862	40100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.43	14.95	11.31	5.32	2.8	4.16	0.75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.43	14.95	11.31	5.32	2.8	4.16	0.75
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	879300	0	606700	0	0	60362	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	84.4	0	100	0	0	27.08	0
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1041800	801800	606700	285200	150100	222862	40100
Reason for not providing PAN							

Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter						

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family			
Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Geet Gorani	Hema Gorani	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	CAZPG7825C	ACHPG3179P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	187500	2500	3338562
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	187500	2500	3338562
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.5	0.05	62.26
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	187500	2500	3338562
Class eg:y			
Total	187500	2500	3338562
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.5	0.05	62.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.5	0.05	62.26
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	25000	0	1571362
As a % of total Shares held (b)	13.33	0	47.07
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	187500	2500	3338562
Reason for not providing PAN			

Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

Financial Institutions/ Banks		
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Madhya Pradesh Financial Corporation	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADCM6480C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	74104	74104
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	74104	74104
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.38	1.38
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	74104	74104
Class eg:y		
Total	74104	74104
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.38	1.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.38	1.38
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	74104	74104
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Online Appliances LLP	Click here to go back
PAN (II)					AAGFO4234L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	15	4	5	5	1	29
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	16534	1200	3136	846744	840600	867614
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	16534	1200	3136	846744	840600	867614
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.31	0.02	0.06	15.79	15.68	16.18
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	16534	1200	3136	846744	840600	867614
Class eg:y						
Total	16534	1200	3136	846744	840600	867614
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.31	0.02	0.06	15.79	15.68	16.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.31	0.02	0.06	15.79	15.68	16.18
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	16534	1200	3136	845744	840600	866614
Reason for not providing PAN						

Reason for not providing PAN						
------------------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--

significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO					Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:					Da cr ac of sig be in	
Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of:						
										Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence		
ANU SAMUEL	FRFPS5638D		India		Online Appliances LLP	AAGFO4234L		India			15.68		No	No	29-	
										Total:	0	15.68	0			
CHANDRA SHEKHAR NARANG	AAZPN0234G		India		Online Appliances LLP	AAGFO4234L		India			15.68		No	No	29-	
										Total:	0	15.68	0			
VIMLA AJMERA	ABDPA0728R		India		Online Appliances LLP	AAGFO4234L		India			15.68		No	No	29-	
										Total:	0	15.68	0			